Dates for The Spring Term 2020
January
After School Clubs Start – Week beginning 13th

Year 6 SATS Meeting for Parents – Wednesday 29th – 6pm
February
FOSPS Film Night— t.b.c.
Horsham Cross Country event— Thursday 13th 1pm
Half Term—17th – 25th
Netball at Collyers 2— Wednesday 26th February at 4pm

March
Football match vs Nuthurst— Wednesday 4th March at 3:45pm

World Book Day – Thursday 5th March
Year 6 Bikeability during week 9th to 13th March.

Netball Match vs Twineham – Tuesday 10th March at 3:30pm, here at Cowfold

Parents’ evening— Thursday 12th, 3.30—6pm

Parents’ evening— Monday 16th, 3:30—6pm
Class 1 & 2 Visit to the Sea Life Centre – Thursday 19th March
Nick Butter visit – Endurance Prostrate Cancer Charity Runner – Friday 20th March
Well Being Week—during week 23rd to 27th March.
ASSH Touch Rugby Tournament – Wednesday 25th March at 1pm, here in Cowfold
April
Junior Citizen Event for Year 5 – Wednesday 1st April 9am to 12 noon.
Easter Service – Friday 3rd, 9:15am at St Peter’s Church
Spring Term ends – Friday 3rd - 3:10pm FOSPS Easter Egg Hunt.
Dates for The Summer Term 2020
April
Summer Term starts – Monday 20th April

ASSH Netball – Wednesday 29th April – 1pm to 3pm
May
BANK HOLIDAY - Friday 8th May

Key Stage 2 – SATS Tests – w/c beginning 11th May
Sports Day – Sports Day and FOSPS BBQ – Friday 22nd May - 9:30 to 2pm

Half Term – 25th May to 29th  
June
INSET – Monday 1st June
Sports Day Reserve Date – Friday 5th June – 9:30am to 2pm.

Class Photos – Thursday 11th June

Country Dancing Festival—t.b.c
New Reception Parents’ Meeting— t.b.c
 

July
ASSH Transition Event for Year 6—Tuesday 30th June am

Horsham Secondary Schools’ Induction Day for Y6 – Wednesday 1st July
Leavers Service @ Worth Abbey – Thursday 9th July at 10:45am
St Peter’s School Triathlon – Tuesday 14th July – 1pm to 3pm

Final Service at St Peter’s Church— Friday 17th July 2:15pm
 

Ends: Friday 17th July – 3pm pick up from church.
INSET DAYS– will be: Monday 24th February, Monday 1st June, Monday 20th July 2020

